Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

New Event
FastRace 2 Box 0,080 Km ..;.;.
Treinos 20-07-2013 14:27. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:03.599 +9.947  14:42:24.117 4 57.926 +3.565  14:38:35.009
(18) Vitor Rodrigues 9 54.136 +0.484  14:43:18.253 5 56.036 +1.675  14:39:31.045
1 1:02.284 +9.382  14:35:40.602 10 53.652 - 14:44:11.905 6 57.389 +3.028  14:40:28.434
2 57.088 +4.186  14:36:37.690 1 55.011 +1.359  14:45:06.916 7 56.165 +1.804  14:41:24.599
3 55.168 +2.266  14:37:32.858 8 55.584 +1.223  14:42:20.183
4 54.223 +1.321 14:38:27.081 (2) Heber 9 55.753 +1.392  14:43:15.936
5 54.398 +1.496  14:39:21.479 1 1:01.925 +8.222  14:35:36.652 10 55.367 +1.006  14:44:11.303
6 54.053 +1.151  14:40:15.532 2 53.703 - 14:36:30.355 11 54.361 - 14:45:05.664
7 53.734 +0.832  14:41:09.266 3 54.116 +0.413  14:37:24.471
8 53.188 +0.286  14:42:02.454 4 54.789 +1.086  14:38:19.260 (15) Jodo
9 52.936 +0.034  14:42:55.390 5 54.116 +0.413  14:39:13.376 1 1:01.644 +7.032  14:35:48.154
10 54.019 +1.117  14:43:49.409 6 54.144 +0.441 14:40:07.520 2 58.058 +3.446  14:36:46.212
11| 52902 - 14144142311 7 54.772 +1.069  14:41:02.292 3 56.901 +2.280  14:37:43.113
8 56.744 +3.041  14:41:59.036 4 55.435 +0.823  14:38:38.548
(19) Nuno 9 54.734 +1.031  14:42:53.770 5 55.949 +1.337  14:39:34.497
1 1:01.903 +8.904  14:35:38.863 10 55.640 +1.937  14:43:49.410 6 57.038 +2.426  14:40:31.535
2 55.159 +2.160  14:36:34.022 11 2:25.834  +1:32.131  14:46:15.244 7 54.612 - 14:41:26.147
3 55.368 +2.369  14:37:29.390 8 56.228 +1.616  14:42:22.375
4 54.705 +1706  14:38:24.095 (12) Edgar 9 55.170 +0.558  14:43:17.545
5 53.494 +0.495  14:39:17.589 1 1:06.199 +12350  14:35:41.989 10 56.055 +1.443  14:44:13.600
6 53.653 +0.654  14:40:11.242 2 58.028 +4.179  14:36:40.017 11 55.031 +0.419  14:45:08.631
7 53.626 +0.627  14:41:04.868 3 1:07.116 +13267  14:37:47.133
8 53.448 +0.449  14:41:58.316 4 56.013 +2.164  14:38:43.146 (11) Vitor Antunes
9 53.450 +0.451  14:42:51.766 5 55.017 +1.168  14:39:38.163 1 1:05.225 +10.108  14:35:42.549
10 53.265 +0.266  14:43:45.031 6 53.849 - 14:40:32.012 2 1:03.599 +8.482  14:36:46.148
11| 52999 - 14:44:38.030 7 54.071 +0.222  14:41:26.083 3 57.157 +2.040  14:37:43.305
8 55.556 +1707  14:42:21.639 4 1:00.431 +5.314  14:38:43.736
(7) Julio 9 54.059 +0.210  14:43:15.698 5 56.368 +1.251  14:39:40.104
1 1:04.009 +10.842  14:35:46.945 10 54.323 +0.474  14:44:10.021 6 56.339 +1.222  14:40:36.443
2 55.567 42400  14:36:42.512 11 55.997 +2.148  14:45:06.018 7 55.370 +0.253  14:41:31.813
3 56.353 +3.186  14:37:38.865 8 1:03.193 +8.076  14:42:35.006
4 53.861 +0.694  14:38:32.726 (9) André 9 55.505 +0.388  14:43:30.511
5[ 53167 - 14:39:25.893 1 1:03.993 +9.955  14:35:42.347 10 56.225 +1.108  14:44:26.736
6 53.978 +0.811  14:40:19.871 2 58.158 +4.120  14:36:40.505 11 55.117 - 14:45:21.853
7 55.303 42136 14:41:15.174 3 57.228 +3.190 14:37:37.733
8 56.220 +3.053  14:42:11.394 4 56.303 +2.265  14:38:34.036 (13) Abel
9 55.331 +2.164  14:43:06.725 5 55.266 +1.228  14:39:29.302 1 1:02.414 +6.865  14:35:36.412
10 55.286 +2.119  14:44:02.011 6 54.659 +0.621  14:40:23.961 2 56.813 +1.264  14:36:33.225
11 55.537 42370 14:44:57.548 7 55.848 +1.810  14:41:19.809 3 57.745 +2.196  14:37:30.970
8 56.775 +2.737  14:42:16.584 4 57.723 +2.174  14:38:28.693
(21) Luis 9 54.038 - 14:43:10.622 5 56.816 +1.267  14:39:25.509
1 1:03.835 +10331  14:35:40.213 10 54.885 +0.847  14:44:05.507 6 57.644 +2.095  14:40:23.153
56.900 +3.396  14:36:37.113 1 57.733 +3.695  14:45:03.240 7 56.192 +0.643  14:41:19.345
3 55.066 +1.562  14:37:32.179 8 1:10.379 +14.830  14:42:29.724
4 54.231 +0727  14:38:26.410 (22) Joni 9 57.949 +2.400  14:43:27.673
5 54.490 +0.986  14:39:20.900 1 1:02.884 +8.609  14:35:48.309 10 1:01.947 +6.398  14:44:29.620
6 53.883 +0.379  14:40:14.783 2 57.298 +3.023  14:36:45.607 11 55.549 - 14:45:25.169
7 54.638 +1.134  14:41:09.421 3 56.198 +1.923  14:37:41.805
8 1:01.336 +7.832  14:42:10.757 4 55.702 +1.427  14:38:37.507 (3) Joel
9 54.666 +1.162  14:43:05.423 5 54.649 +0.374  14:39:32.156 1 1:05.888 +9.708  14:35:47.589
10 54.150 +0.646  14:43:59.573 6 56.535 +2.260  14:40:28.691 2 59.393 +3.213  14:36:46.982
11 53.504 - 14:44:53.077 7 55.393 +1.118  14:41:24.084 3 57.782 +1.602  14:37:44.764
8 55.696 +1.421  14:42:19.780 4 57.947 +1767  14:38:42.711
(16) Gustavo 9 55.168 +0.893  14:43:14.948 5 57.136 +0.956  14:39:39.847
1 1:03.029 +9.377  14:35:44.343 10 54.596 +0.321  14:44:09.544 6 57.106 +0.926  14:40:36.953
2 57.728 +4.076  14:36:42.071 11 54.275 - 14:45:03.819 7 56.402 +0.222  14:41:33.355
3 58.229 +4577  14:37:40.300 8 57.294 +1.114  14:42:30.649
4 55.909 +2.257  14:38:36.209 (5) Daniel 9 56.834 +0.654  14:43:27.483
5 55.387 +1735  14:39:31.596 1 1:04.726 +10365  14:35:40.075 10 56.180 - 14:44:23.663
6 54.969 +1.317  14:40:26.565 2 59.284 +4.923  14:36:39.359 11 57.380 +1.200  14:45:21.043
7 53.953 +0.301  14:41:20.518 3 57.724 +3.363  14:37:37.083
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New Event
FastRace 2 Box 0,080 Km
Treinos 20-07-2013 14:27.
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(4) Carlos
1 1:10.258 +11.988 14:35:52.811
2 1:01.945 +3.675 14:36:54.756
3 1:01.986 +3.716 14:37:56.742
4 59.961 +1.691 14:38:56.703
5 59.558 +1.288 14:39:56.261
6 58.703 +0.433 14:40:54.964
7 58.411 +0.141 14:41:53.375
8 59.637 +1.367 14:42:53.012
9 58.270 - 14:43:51.282
10 59.098 +0.828 14:44:50.380
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